

MACQUARIE BANK LIMITED
ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502

enquiries 1800 806 310 fax 1800 550 140 www.macquarie.com.au

> GPO Box 2520 Sydney, NSW 2001

006

ALLWORTHS PTY LTD 1 DEVONSHIRE STREET CROYDON NSW 2132 1 Shelley Street Sydney, NSW 2000

 ${\tt account\ balance}\,\$155,\!506.98$ 

as at 31 Dec 17

account name ALLWORTHS PTY LTD ATF THE ARMSTRONG SUPERANNUATION FUND account no. 964023865

	transactions	debits	credits	balance
30.06.17	OPENING BALANCE			167,455.62
03.07.17	ANZ DIVIDEND A063/00377244		1,440.00	168,895.62
04.07.17	REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION		34.65	168,930.27
04.07.17	WBC DIVIDEND 001202623436		2,253.18	171,183.45
05.07.17	NAB INT DIVIDEND DV181/00657055		2,296.80	173,480.25
14.07.17	PP TO W A ARMSTRONG	3,000.00		170,480.25
31.07.17	MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID*		203.49	170,683.74
31.07.17	MICH DST 001203468496		249.00	170,932.74
02.08.17	REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION		36.33	170,969.07
15.08.17	PP TO W A ARMSTRONG	3,000.00		167,969.07
31.08.17	MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID*		201.32	168,170.39
01.09.17	JHG DIVIDEND SEP17/00832816		264.60	168,434.99

## how to make a transaction

online

Log in to www.macquarie.com.au/personal

by phone

Call 133 275 to make a phone transaction

transfers from another bank account
Transfer funds from another bank to this account:

BSB 182 512

ACCOUNT NO. 964023865

deposits using BPay From another bank



Biller code: 667022 Ref: 964 023 865

continued on next



enquiries 1800 806 310

account name ALLWORTHS PTY LTD ATF THE ARMSTRONG SUPERANNUATION FUND account no. 964023865

	transactions	debits	credits	balance
04.09.17	REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION		35.95	168,470.94
15.09.17	PP TO W A ARMSTRONG	3,000.00		165,470.94
20.09.17	LLC DIST 17REC/00840960		646.80	166,117.74
21.09.17	WOODSIDE INT17/00664472		1,053.23	167,170.97
22.09.17	PTM DIVIDEND SEP17/00823109		648.90	167,819.87
26.09.17	BHP LTD DIVIDEND AF375/01237650		1,270.78	169,090.65
27.09.17	ASX FNL DIV 001207048610		838.32	169,928.97
28.09.17	WESFARMERS LTD FIN17/01125320		1,639.20	171,568.17
28.09.17	TLS FNL DIV 001206218260		775.00	172,343.17
29.09.17	MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID*		193.69	172,536.86
29.09.17	CBA FNL DIV 001204508029		1,690.50	174,227.36
03.10.17	REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION		34.59	174,261.95
03.10.17	BLD FNL DIV 001208136876		536.80	174,798.75
06.10.17	WOW DIV 001207711707		500.00	175,298.75
13.10.17	PP TO W A ARMSTRONG	3,000.00		172,298.75
31.10.17	MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID*		206.10	172,504.85
02.11.17	REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION		36.80	172,541.65
15.11.17	PP TO W A ARMSTRONG	3,000.00		169,541.65
16.11.17	TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO WENDY ARMSTRONG	20,000.00		149,541.65
17.11.17	TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO WENDY ARMSTRONG	10,000.00		139,541.65
22.11.17	ATO ATO003000009152545		11,808.43	151,350.08
30.11.17	MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID*		183.94	151,534.02
01.12.17	JHG DIVIDEND DEC17/00833060		277.74	151,811.76
04.12.17	REBATE OF ADVISER COMMISSION		32.84	151,844.60
11.12.17	SOL DIVIDEND 88800662960		640.00	152,484.60
13.12.17	NAB FINAL DIV DV182/00648647		2,296.80	154,781.40
15.12.17	PP TO W A ARMSTRONG	3,000.00		151,781.40



enquiries 1800 806 310

account name ALLWORTHS PTY LTD ATF THE ARMSTRONG SUPERANNUATION FUND account no. 964023865

	transactions	debits	credits	balance
18.12.17	ANZ DIVIDEND A064/00366731		1,440.00	153,221.40
22.12.17	WBC DIVIDEND 001209654903		2,253.18	155,474.58
29.12.17	MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID*		182.40	155,656.98
29.12.17	PERSHING SECURIT 693878	150.00		155,506.98
	CLOSING BALANCE AS AT 31 DEC 17	48,150.00	36,201.36	155,506.98

<sup>\*</sup> Interest rate for the period 1 July to 31 December: 1.40% pa (184 days)

Reminder as at 1 January 2018, your interest rate will change.

Visit www.macquarie.com/cma for more details.

enquiries 1800 806 310

account name ALLWORTHS PTY LTD ATF THE ARMSTRONG SUPERANNUATION FUND account no. 964023865

# We offer several options that allow you to make payments and view transactions free of charge

- Electronic funds transfers up to \$20,000 a day using online banking.
- Unlimited electronic fund transfers to nominated bank accounts.
- Temporarily increase your pay anyone limit to \$100,000 for one day only. Please call us to set this up for you.
- BPAY payments (subject to BPAY biller code limits) free of charge via online and mobile banking.
- Make the switch to free online statements by updating your preference online.

### About your account

- The interest rate is variable and may change at anytime without prior notice.
- For more information about your account or the fees and charges, please read the Product Information Statement. If you have any questions or want to update your contact details, call us on 1800 806 310.

### Resolving disputes

- If you have a complaint we will try to resolve the matter within 45 business days of receiving it. Macquarie Bank Limited is a member of the Financial Ombudsman Service Australia (FOS) ABN 67 131 124 448, an independent external complaints resolution scheme.
- If you are not satisfied with our resolution, phone FOS on 1800 367 287 (within Australia) or +61 3 9613 7366 and quote our membership number 10019.

### Fraud protection

- If you have experienced online fraud or have fallen victim to phishing or any other type of online threat, please contact us immediately on 1800 806 310 (Overseas +61 2 8232 3333).
- You can also notify us by email at report\_scams@macquarie.com. If possible, please send your contact number and the suspicious email as an attachment, rather than forwarding the email. This helps to identify the author and source and will be used to help reduce online fraud.